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201704180001
31270

04/18/2017
01:37:39

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

19 100 Lot#:40
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201704180001
31330

04/18/2017
01:53:31

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

19 100 Lot#:40
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201704180001
31320

04/18/2017
01:53:30

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

19 100 Lot#:40
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201704280001
47370

04/28/2017
02:00:53

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
ALABAMA
BANK

37 87 Lot#:1 Book:37
Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201704140001
26870

04/14/2017
10:00:38

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

32 10 Lot#:222
Book:32 Pg:10
Sub:LOCHINV
AR AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

201704140001
26860

04/14/2017
10:00:37

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHPOINT
BANK

32 10 Lot#:222
Book:32 Pg:10
Sub:LOCHINV
AR AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT


