Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/04; Name= PROMINENCE HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704180001 31270	04/18/2017 01:37:39	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC			19	100		Lot#:40 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201704180001 31330	04/18/2017 01:53:31	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			19	100		Lot#:40 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201704180001 31320	04/18/2017 01:53:30	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			19	100		Lot#:40 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201704280001 47370	04/28/2017 02:00:53	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH ALABAMA BANK			37	87		Lot#:1 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201704140001 26870	04/14/2017 10:00:38	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT BANK			32	10		Lot#:222 Book:32 Pg:10 Sub:LOCHINV AR AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
201704140001 26860	04/14/2017 10:00:37	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK			32	10		Lot#:222 Book:32 Pg:10 Sub:LOCHINV AR AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT